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Wednesday 6:00 pm Acadiana Lanes Lanes1-8
Team Standings
Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1T 13 NICKUSIE 89.3 25 3 89.3 25 3 18 4744 4744
2 4 RICHARD NETTLES 67.9 19 9 67.8 19 9 14 3777 3777
3 9 DEION ONEZINE 60.7 17 11 60.7 17 11 12 3439 3439
4 12 BRIAN DOMEC 58.9 16% 11% 58.9 16% 11% 12 3639 3639
5 18 REES BOULANGER 571 16 12 571 16 12 13 3750 3750
6 10 LEEFRANCIS 571 16 12 571 16 12 12 3385 3385
7 11 PARKER GRAND 53.6 15 13 53.6 15 13 10 3892 3892
8 14 EZRA BABINEAUX 53.6 15 13 53.6 15 13 12 3671 3671
9 19 JOHN PORTER 53.6 15 13 53.6 15 13 11 2851 2851
10 1 CORDELL GRAND 50.0 14 14 50.0 14 14 11 3549 3549
11 8 BRANDON HEBERT 50.0 14 14 50.0 14 14 12 3224 3224
12 7 DAVID CHU 482 13% 14% 482 13% 147" 9% 3062 3062
13 20 CHRIS LEYVA 54.2 13 11 542 13 11 12 2869 2869
14 6 DION BEARB 429 12 16 3 429 12 16 9 2944 2944
15 15 RAYMOND SCHEXNAYDE 39.3 11 17 39.3 11 17 9 3144 3144
16 21 TERRANCE WILKERSON 55.0 1 9 5 55.0 11 9 9 2421 2421
17 2 DANE MARTIN 35.7 10 18 357 10 18 8 3163 3163
18 22 JONHHY HEBERT 50.0 8 8 1 50.0 8 8 7 1688 1688
19 16 GREG JOHNSON 66.7 8 4 66.7 8 4 11 1313 1313
20 5 DARASERES OVERTON 250 7 21 250 7 21 5 3123 3123
21 17 JOHNATHAN NORTON 232 6% 21"% 232 6% 21"% 4 2301 2301
22 3 DAVID LAPEYROUSS 10.7 3 25 10.7 3 25 3 2048 2048
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
__Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total _ WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total _ WON
1-2 DION BEARB 124 138 130 392 4 <> JOHNATHAN NORTO 123 102 88 313 0
1-2 DARASERES OVERTO 132 148 150 430 1 <--> JONHHY HEBERT 147 165 125 437 3
1-2 GREG JOHNSON 160 143 161 464 4 <--->  DAVID LAPEYROUSS 107 74 92 273 0
3-4 NICK USIE 254 183 210 647 2 <> RICHARD NETTLES 136 221 279 636 2
3-4 BRIAN DOMEC 155 203 179 537 2 <> REES BOULANGER 169 175 180 524 2
3-4 EZRA BABINEAUX 157 145 150 452 1 <--->  DEION ONEZINE 186 174 126 486 3
5-6 CORDELL GRAND 152 169 119 440 1 <--->  LEE FRANCIS 151 173 162 486 3
5-6 BRANDON HEBERT 161 184 153 498 1 <---> PARKER GRAND 179 164 156 499 3
7-8 RAYMOND SCHEXNA 153 133 114 400 0 <--> JOHN PORTER 214 135 176 525 4
7-8 TERRANCE WILKERS 161 161 161 483 0 <> DAVID CHU 134 212 174 520 3
7-8 CHRIS LEYVA 180 220 192 592 3 <-->  DANE MARTIN 178 102 211 491 1
Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 1-2 34 3-4 34 56 56 7-8 7-8 7-8
Today 87 20-6 1521 2-22 16-5 17-3 13-4 9-12 18-10 11-14 19- 1 Position Round- Start Lane -

Next Week 1= Position Round- Start Lane - 7
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 279 RICHARD NETTLES 254 NICK USIE 220 CHRIS LEYVA
Scratch Series 647 NICK USIE 636 RICHARD NETTLES 592 CHRIS LEYVA
Men Scratch Game 279 RICHARD NETTLES 254 NICK USIE 220 CHRIS LEYVA
Scratch Series 647 NICK USIE 636 RICHARD NETTLES 592 CHRIS LEYVA

Season High Scores

Scratch Game 279 RICHARD NETTLES 278 NICK USIE 245 PARKER GRAND
Scratch Series 756 NICK USIE 636 RICHARD NETTLES 629 PARKER GRAND
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Men

279 RICHARD NETTLES
756 NICK USIE

Team Rosters

278 NICK USIE
636 RICHARD NETTLES

245 PARKER GRAND
629 PARKER GRAND

Name

1 - CORDELL GRAND
CORDELL GRAND

4 - RICHARD NETTLES
RICHARD C. NETTLES
7 - DAVID CHU

DAVID CHU

10 - LEE FRANCIS
LEE FRANCIS

13 - NICK USIE

NICK USIE

16 - GREG JOHNSON
GREG JOHNSON

19 - JOHN PORTER
JOHN PORTER

22 - JONHHY HEBERT
JOHNNY HEBERT

Avg

169

179

145

161

225

145

158

140

Gms _Pins

21

21

21

21

21

18

12

3549

3777

3062

3385

4744

1313

2851

1688

Name

2 - DANE MARTIN
DANE MARTIN

5 - DARASERES OVERTON

DARASERES OVERTON
8 - BRANDON HEBERT
BRANDON M. HEBERT
11 - PARKER GRAND
PARKER J. GRAND
14 - EZRA BABINEAUX
EZRA BABINEAUX

17 - JOHNATHAN NORTON

JOHNATHAN NORTON
20 - CHRIS LEYVA
CHRIS LEYVA

Avg Gms _Pins

150

148

153

185

174

109

159

21

21

21

21

21

21

18

3163

3123

3224

3892

3671

2301

2869

Name
3 - DAVID LAPEYROUSS
DAVID LAPEYROUSS
6 - DION BEARB
DION BEARB
9 - DEION ONEZINE
DEION D. ONEZINE
12 - BRIAN DOMEC
BRIAN K. DOMEC 173
15 - RAYMOND SCHEXNAYDER
RAYMOND J. SCHEXNAY 149
18 - REES BOULANGER
REES BOULANGER
21 - TERRANCE WILKERSON
TERRANCE WILKERSON

97

140

163

178

161

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

21

21

21

21

21

21

12

Avg Gms _Pins

2048

2944

3439

3639

3144

3750

1938

EYH Men Division 1: Division1

Name

Avg

Pins Gms

High
Game

High
Sers -1- -2- -3-

Total

MARK BERGEAUX
RIC BOUDREAUX
BEN BROUSSARD
ROB J. CLARK

RYAN CLAUDETTE
JESSE DEROUEN
NOAH FONTENOT
LANCE FREMIN
MARTIN J. GASPARD
NEIL J. GASPARD
NATHAN GIROUARD
JAMES GRIBBLE
ASHTON GUIDRY
BRANDON HUNT
RONNIE A. LANDRY
BRYAN LATIOLAIS
CLYDE LEE

HAYDEN J. LESSARD
WAYNE MANNIE
SEBASTIAN MARTIN
BREELAN MCCOY
GREG MELANCON
ANDREW S. MILLS
KENNETH E. MORTON JR
LUTHER MYERS
KEITH A. NOYES
THERON F. PITRE
STEVEN P. SAVAGE
TONY SAVOIE
ANDREW S. SCHWING
DARRIN SENEGAL
TERRY ST. GERMAIN
DOC STEPANEK
SETH SULLIVAN
TERRY THOMPSON

JIM VANARSDALE
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High High
Name Avg Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DAVID YATES 0 0 0 0
%" Women Division 1: Division1

High High
Name Avg Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DANIELLE DOMEC 0 0 0 0
KAY SAVOIE 0 0 0 0
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